NEW PRODUCT LAUNCH
Gary Shu
Customer Solution Manager
JHCTECH Shenzhen Office
Speakers
KMDA-5611/6611
ICS
-20

Ordering Specs
ICS-4040
Ordering Specs
Model No. CPU Introduction
ICS-2020-B02-1600
Intel® Xeon 4th-gen
Scalable series processors
+ Intel® C741 PCH
16*DDR5 3DS RDIMM/RDIMM，2*LAN，1*IPMI
，6*USB3.0，1*COM，1*VGA，
2*2.5”SAS/SATA bay，2*PCIe 5.0X16，
1*PCIe5.0X8，2*M.2(PCle4.0X2)，4*8038
temperature-controlled fan
1600W，1+1 redundant
power supply
ICS-2020-B02-1200 1200W，1+1 redundant
power supply
ICS-2020-B02-800 800W，1+1 redundant power
supply
ICS-2020-B02-550 550W，1+1 redundant power
supply
Model No. CPU Introduction
ICS-4040-B08-2200
Intel® Xeon 4th-gen
Scalable series processors
+ Intel®  C741 PCH
16*DDR5 LRDIMM/RDIMM，2*LAN，
1*IPMI，6*USB3.0，1*COM，1*VGA,
8*3.5/2.5”
SAS/SATA bay, 2*2.5”SAS
/SATA bay(built-in) ,1*9.5mm optical
drive bay，6*PCIe5.0
X16, 1*PCIe5.0X8, 2*M.2(PCle
4.0X4), 4*8038 temperature
controlfan+2*8038 fan module(rear)
2200W，1+1 redundant power supply
ICS-4040-B08-2000 2000W，1+1 redundant power supply
ICS-4040-B08-1600 1600W，1+1 redundant power supply
ICS-4040-B08-1200 1200W，1+1 redundant power supply
ICS-4040-B08-800 800W，1+1 redundant power supply
ICS-4040-B08-550 550W，1+1 redundant power supply
01 03
04
05
城市交通管理 工业自动化